—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
20 0 ® NV K WD 20 0 ® NN R ® NSO

Position
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Student Supervisor
Asb Worker

Sub Instructional Asst-Special Ed

Asb Worker
Co-Curricular
Asb Worker
Instructional Asst
Co-Curricular
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Walk-On Coach
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Co-Curricular
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Co-Curricular
Asb Worker
Asb Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs

Total Wages

$50,155
$41,421
$40,035
$34,788
$30,625
$22,500
$22,000
$19,925
$19,255
$18,745
$18,484
$18,413
$17,066
$16,820
$16,786
$16,501
$16,500
$16,436
$16,350
$16,250
$16,001
$15,639
$15,600
$15,410
$14,725
$14,274
$14,250
$14,000
$13,801
$13,500
$13,495



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Walk On Coach
Co-Curricular
Co-Curricular

Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Sub Student Supervisor
Co-Curricular

Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Asb Worker
Co-Curricular

Asb Worker
Walk-On Coach-Anhs
Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Sub School Clerk II
Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Asb Worker
Co-Curricular
Co-Curricular

Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Sub Instructional Asst-Preschool
Asb Worker
Co-Curricular

Co-Curricular

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs

$13,455
$13,328
$13,001
$12,850
$12,837
$12,329
$12,301
$12,255
$11,855
$11,837
$11,801
$11,750
$11,482
$11,400
$11,393
$11,334
$11,250
$11,194
$11,069
$11,050
$11,000
$11,000
$10,926
$10,851
$10,831
$10,752
$10,745
$10,739
$10,640
$10,601
$10,570
$10,482



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Asb Worker

Asb Worker
Walk-On-Coach
Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Asb Worker
Independance Facilitator
Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Walk On Coach
Substitute Teacher
Instructional Assistant
Asb Worker
Co-Curricular

Asb Worker

Asb Worker
Independance Facilitator
Co-Curricular

Asb Worker

Asb Worker
Co-Curricular

Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Asb Worker
Co-Curricular

Asb Worker

Asb Worker

Walk On Coach
Asb Worker

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs

$10,458
$10,361
$10,300
$10,271
$9,745
$9,702
$9,604
$9,600
$9,501
$9,402
$9,402
$9,378
$9,375
$9,301
$8,939
$8,870
$8,683
$8,437
$8,422
$8,400
$8,380
$8,301
$8,300
$8,250
$8,001
$8,000
$7,800
$7,768
$7,750
$7,677
$7,650
$7,640



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Asb Worker
Asb Worker

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs
Mo Mail Outs

$7,620
$7,600
$7,600
$7,540
$7,500



