	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$50,155
2.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$41,421
3.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$40,035
4.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$34,788
5.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$30,625
6.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$22,500
7.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$22,000
8.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$19,925
9.	Student Supervisor		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$19,255
10.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$18,745
11.	Sub Instructional Asst-Special Ed		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$18,484
12.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$18,413
13.	Co-Curricular		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$17,066
14.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$16,820
15.	Instructional Asst		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$16,786
16.	Co-Curricular		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$16,501
17.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$16,500
18.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$16,436
19.	Walk-On Coach		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$16,350
20.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$16,250
21.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$16,001
22.	Co-Curricular		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$15,639
23.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$15,600
24.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$15,410
25.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$14,725
26.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$14,274
27.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$14,250
28.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$14,000
29.	Co-Curricular		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$13,801
30.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$13,500
31.	Asb Worker		Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$13,495

32.	Walk On Coach	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$13,455
33.	Co-Curricular	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$13,328
34.	Co-Curricular	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$13,001
35.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$12,850
36.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$12,837
37.	Sub Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$12,329
38.	Co-Curricular	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$12,301
39.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$12,255
40.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$11,855
41.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$11,837
42.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$11,801
43.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$11,750
44.	Co-Curricular	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$11,482
45.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$11,400
46.	Walk-On Coach-Anhs	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$11,393
47.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$11,334
48.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$11,250
49.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$11,194
50.	Sub School Clerk II	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$11,069
51.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$11,050
52.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$11,000
53.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$11,000
54.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$10,926
55.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$10,851
56.	Co-Curricular	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$10,831
57.	Co-Curricular	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$10,752
58.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$10,745
59.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$10,739
60.	Sub Instructional Asst-Preschool	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$10,640
61.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$10,601
62.	Co-Curricular	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$10,570
63.	Co-Curricular	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$10,482

64.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$10,458
65.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$10,361
66.	Walk-On-Coach	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$10,300
67.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$10,271
68.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$9,745
69.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$9,702
70.	Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$9,604
71.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$9,600
72.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$9,501
73.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$9,402
74.	Walk On Coach	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$9,402
75.	Substitute Teacher	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$9,378
76.	Instructional Assistant	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$9,375
77.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$9,301
78.	Co-Curricular	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$8,939
79.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$8,870
80.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$8,683
81.	Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$8,437
82.	Co-Curricular	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$8,422
83.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$8,400
84.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$8,380
85.	Co-Curricular	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$8,301
86.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$8,300
87.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$8,250
88.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$8,001
89.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$8,000
90.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$7,800
91.	Co-Curricular	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$7,768
92.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$7,750
93.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$7,677
94.	Walk On Coach	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$7,650
95.	Asb Worker	Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$7,640

96.	Asb Worker	(Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$7,620
97.	Asb Worker	(Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$7,600
98.	Asb Worker	(Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$7,600
99.	Asb Worker	(Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$7,540
100.	Asb Worker	(Capistrano Unified	Mo Mail Outs	\$7,500